
BC	
  
Chris	
  Kennedy,	
  Superintendent/CEO	
  
West	
  Vancouver	
  School	
  District	
  
604-­‐981-­‐1031	
  	
  
ckennedy@sd45.bc.ca	
  
	
  
Sherri	
  Bell,	
  Superintendent	
  
Greater	
  Victoria	
  School	
  District	
  No.	
  61	
  
250-­‐475-­‐4159	
  
sbell@sd61.bc.ca	
  
	
  
Jordan	
  Tinney,	
  Superintendent	
  	
  
Surrey	
  School	
  District	
  
604-­‐595-­‐6308	
  
Cell	
  778-­‐772-­‐5018	
  
tinney_j@surreyschools.ca	
  
	
  
Dianne	
  Turner,	
  Superintendent	
  
Delta	
  School	
  District	
  
604-­‐952-­‐5340	
  
dturner@deltasd.bc.ca	
  
	
  
AB	
  
Maurice	
  Manyfingers,	
  Deputy	
  
Superintendent	
  
Kainai	
  Board	
  of	
  Education	
  
403-­‐737-­‐3966	
  
mannyfingers@kainaied.ca	
  
	
  
Tim	
  Monds,	
  Superintendent	
  
Parkland	
  School	
  Division	
  
780-­‐963-­‐8404	
  
tmonds@psd70.ab.ca	
  
	
  
Christopher	
  Smeaton,	
  Superintendent	
  
Holy	
  Spirit	
  Roman	
  Catholic	
  
403-­‐327-­‐9555	
  
smeatonc@holyspirit.ab.ca	
  
	
  
SK	
  
Guy	
  Tetrault,	
  CEO/Director	
  of	
  Education	
  
Sun	
  West	
  School	
  Division	
  
306-­‐882-­‐4964	
  
guy.tetrault@sunwestsd.ca	
  
	
  
Randy	
  Fox,	
  Director	
  of	
  Education	
  
Living	
  Sky	
  School	
  Division	
  	
  
306-­‐937-­‐7909	
  
randy.fox@lskysd.ca	
  
	
  
MB	
  
Duane	
  Brothers,	
  Superintendent	
  	
  
Louis	
  Riel	
  School	
  Division	
  
204-­‐257-­‐7827	
  
duane.brothers@lrsd.net	
  
	
  
Pauline	
  Clarke,	
  Superintendent	
  
Winnipeg	
  School	
  Division	
  
204-­‐775-­‐0231	
  
pclarke@wsd1.org	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
Donna	
  Michaels,	
  Superintendent/CEO	
  
Brandon	
  School	
  Division	
  
204-­‐729-­‐3104	
  
michaels.donna@bsd.ca	
  
	
  
Ron	
  Weston,	
  Chief	
  Superintendent	
  
St.	
  James-­‐Assiniboia	
  School	
  Division	
  
204-­‐888-­‐7951	
  	
  
rweston@sjsd.net	
  
	
  
ON	
  
Martyn	
  Beckett,	
  Director	
  of	
  Education	
  
Durham	
  District	
  School	
  Board	
  
905-­‐666-­‐6312	
  
beckett_martyn@durham.edu.on.ca	
  
	
  
Laura	
  Elliott,	
  Director	
  of	
  Education	
  
Thames	
  Valley	
  District	
  School	
  Board	
  	
  
519-­‐452-­‐2000	
  
lelliott@tvdsb.on.ca	
  
	
  
QC	
  
Robert	
  T.	
  Mills,	
  Director	
  General	
  	
  
Lester	
  B.	
  Pearson	
  School	
  Board	
  
514-­‐422-­‐3000,	
  Ext	
  3018	
  
rtmills@lbpsb.qc.ca	
  
	
  
ATLANTIC	
  CANADA	
  
Darrin	
  Pike,	
  Director	
  of	
  Education	
  
NF	
  &	
  Labrador	
  English	
  School	
  Board	
  
709-­‐758-­‐2381	
  
dpike@nlesd.ca	
  
	
  
Elwin	
  LeRoux,	
  Superintendent	
  
Halifax	
  Regional	
  School	
  Board	
  
902-­‐464-­‐2000	
  
eleroux@hrsb.ca	
  
	
  
Gary	
  Clarke,	
  Superintendent	
  
Chignecto-­‐Central	
  Regional	
  Board	
  
902-­‐897-­‐8910	
  
clarkegg@ccrsb.ca	
  
	
  
Greg	
  Ingersoll,	
  Superintendent	
  
Anglophone	
  East	
  School	
  District	
  
506-­‐856-­‐3222	
  
gregg.ingersoll@gnb.ca	
  
	
  
Anne	
  Bernard-­‐Bourgeois,	
  Superintendent	
  	
  
La	
  Commission	
  scolaire	
  de	
  langue	
  française	
  
902-­‐854-­‐2975	
  
abernardbourgeois@gov.pe.ca	
  
	
  
	
  
INTERNATIONAL	
  AT	
  LARGE	
  
Douglas	
  K.	
  Prescott,	
  Superintendent	
  
CISB	
  Beijing	
  Schools	
  
+86	
  10	
  6465	
  7788	
  
doug.prescott@cisbeijing.com	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


